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Anlage
Alter Neustadter Weg 75, 71334 Waiblingen

Sportwart/in
Hagedorn, Peter

T 0173 8901293 F 0711 34267178 peter.hagedorn@tc-waiblingen.de

Jugendwart/in
Gloning, Nadine
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Herren 65 (der) 1

MF: Toni Genter; T 0176 57808635

toni.genter@gmx.de
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Genter, Toni

Kasper, Gerhard
Hagedorn, Peter
Reiniger, Werner
Froschle, Hans-Ulrich
Liebendorfer, Gerd
Junker, Anton
Wabhler, Volker
Bauer, Rudolf
Schweizer, Werner

Ersatzspieler
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SchuBler, Gerhard
Liersch, Wolfgang
Pache, Reinhard
Rodehau, Ulrich
Simko, Fero
Mueller, Winfried
Steinmeier, Konrad
Treiber, Jirgen
Schmid, Alfred

E10Wachter, Eberhard

E11Viehofer, Dietmar
E12Mann, Wilhelm
E13Evers, Wolfgang

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15302103
14802155
14400023
14950414
15100457
14451264
15350133
15550127
14702156
15102261

15300189
13950046
14702099
15552120
14604244
13950658
13500234
14250628
13550231
15151120
14790788
14350813
14350957
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Sen.
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0

LK22,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0
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LK23,0
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.GENERALI



